East Bay Community Energy Meeting Schedule

Month Time Location
January
1/2/19| Canceled
1/16/19] 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
February
2/6/19( Canceled
2/20/19] 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
March
Board Retreat 3/6/19| 6:00 PM |Castro Valley Library
3/20/19( 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
April
4/3/19| 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
4/17/19| 6:00 PM  [City of Hayward
May
5/1/19(  6:00 PM |City of Hayward
5/15/19| 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
June
6/5/19 6:00 PM [TBD
6/19/19] 6:00 PM |TBD
July
7/3/19 6:00 City of Hayward
7/17/19(  6:00 PM |City of Hayward
August
recess
recess
September
9/4/19] 6:00 PM [City of Hayward
9/18/19] 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
October




10/2/19] 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
10/16/19| 6:00 PM (City of Hayward

November
11/6/19] 6:00 PM |City of Hayward
11/20/19] 6:00 PM  |City of Hayward

December
12/4/19( 6:00 PM [City of Hayward
12/18/19| 6:00 PM (City of Hayward




Month Time Location
January
12/31/18 Holiday
1/14/19| 7:00 PM  [City of Hayward
February
2/4/19( 7:00 PM [City of Hayward
2/19/19 7:00 PM  |City of Hayward
March
CAC AB1234 Ethics Training 3/4/19| 7:00 PM  |City of Hayward
3/18/19( 7:00 PM |City of Hayward
April
4/1/19| 7:00 PM |City of Hayward
4/15/19| 7:00 PM [City of Hayward
May
4/29/19| 7:00 PM  |[City of Hayward
5/13/19( 7:00 PM |City of Hayward
June
6/3/19| 7:00 PM |TBD
6/17/19| 7:00 PM |TBD
July
7/1/19] 7:00 PM |[City of Hayward
7/15/19|  7:00 PM  |City of Hayward
August
recess
recess
September
9/3/19] 7:00 PM [City of Hayward
9/16/19| 7:00 PM |City of Hayward
October
9/30/19] 7:00 PM |City of Hayward
10/14/19| 7:00 PM |City of Hayward
November
11/4/19]| 7:00 PM |City of Hayward
11/18/19| 7:00 PM  |City of Hayward
December
12/2/19| 7:00 PM [City of Hayward
12/16/19| 7:00 PM |City of Hayward




January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

1/25/19

2/22/19

3/22/19

4/26/19

5/24/19

6/28/19

7/26/19

9/27/19

10/25/19

11/22/19

12/13/19

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

recess

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

County Administration Building

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD




chedule

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled.

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled




1st meeting of the month may be canceled
Presidents’ Day

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

Labor Day 9/2/191st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled

1st meeting of the month may be canceled




Special Meeting - 2nd Friday



