East Bay Community Energy Meeting Schedule		
Board of Directors - 1st and 3rd W		
Month	Time	Location
January		
1/2/19	Canceled	
1/16/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
February		
2/6/19	Canceled	
2/20/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
March		
Board Retreat 3/6/19	6:00 PM	Castro Valley Library
3/20/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
April		
4/3/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
4/17/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
May		
5/1/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
5/15/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
June		
6/5/19	6:00 PM	TBD
6/19/19	6:00 PM	TBD
July		
7/3/19	6:00	City of Hayward
7/17/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
August		
	recess	
	recess	
September		
9/4/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
9/18/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
October		

10/2/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
10/16/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
November		
11/6/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
11/20/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
December		
12/4/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward
12/18/19	6:00 PM	City of Hayward

Community Advisory Committee - 1st and 3rd Monday of the Month		
Month	Time	Location
January		
12/31/18	Holiday	
1/14/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
February		
2/4/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
2/19/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
March		
CAC AB1234 Ethics Training 3/4/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
3/18/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
April		
4/1/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
4/15/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
May		
4/29/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
5/13/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
June		
6/3/19	7:00 PM	TBD
6/17/19	7:00 PM	TBD
July		
7/1/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
7/15/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
August		
	reces	SS
	recess	
September		
9/3/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
9/16/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
October		
9/30/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
10/14/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
November		
11/4/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
11/18/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
December		
12/2/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward
12/16/19	7:00 PM	City of Hayward

Executive Committee - 4th Friday of the Month			
Month		Time	Location
January	1/25/19	12:00 PM	County Administration Building
February	2/22/19	12:00 PM	TBD
March April	3/22/19	12:00 PM	TBD
Мау	4/26/19	12:00 PM	TBD
June	5/24/19	12:00 PM	TBD
July	6/28/19	12:00 PM	TBD
August	7/26/19	12:00 PM	TBD
September	9/27/19	recess 12:00 PM	TDD
October	10/25/19	12:00 PM	TBD
November	11/22/19	12:00 PM	TBD
December	12/13/19	12:00 PM	TBD

chedule
Notes
Hotes
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
Action of the month many becaused
1st meeting of the month may be canceled.
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
The meeting or the memory we consider
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st mosting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
Ast we astimum of the groundly were by a second of
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled

Notes
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
Presidents' Day
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
Labor Day 9/2/191st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled
1st meeting of the month may be canceled



Special Meeting - 2nd Friday